



REESE Heliwrapper 1500R

Item No.	Part No.	Description	Item No.	Part No.	Description	Item No.	Part No.	Description
1	00150	WIRE ROPE 5.0mm	33	9022	WASHER FLAT PENNY M6 ZP	62	00116L	SAFETY GUARD - WELDED ASSY LH
2	00151	WIRE ROPE 11mm	34	8203	CAPSCREW 1/4"ww x 3/4" SCHS	63	00107	UNDER HOOP SKID - WELDED ASSY
3	9276	SPLIT COTTER PIN M8 x 40	35	00140	SPINDLE - HOOP GUIDE ROLLERS	64	00108	UNDER CRADLE SKID - WELDED ASSY
4	00132	PIN - PUSH CABLE/RAM - CRADLE	36	9251	TENSION PIN 6 x 40	65	00102	CRADLE FRAME - WELDED ASSY
5	00131	AXLE - RAM WEBBING ROLLER	37	00140-02	GUIDE ROLLER	66	00115R	GUIDE WHEEL ARM - ASSY RH
6	00129	RAM ROLLER Dia 160mm CAST IRON	38	9062	WASHER FLAT M16x38odx3 ZP	67	00115L	GUIDE WHEEL ARM - ASSY LH
7	8607H	BOLT M16 x 140 ZP HT8.8	39	9161	NUT M16 PLAIN ZP	68	8605	BOLT M16 x 80 ZP HT8.8
8	00117	NYLON ROLLER - UNDER RAM	40	00137	PIN - HITCH FRAME PIVOT	69	00141	TOP IDLER WHEEL
9	9151	NUT NYLOC M12	41	00100	HITCH FRAME - WELDED ASSY	70	9072	WASHER FLAT 1"(48odx 1.6) ZP
10	8	NUT NYLOC 1" UNF 12	42	00139	PIN - TRANSORT & PUSHER POLE	71	16A	NUT NYLOC M16
11	00128	RETURN ROPE ROLLER - 90mm MS	43	39	WASHER 25mm x 10mm THICK	72	9285	D-SHACKLE 6.0mm GALV.
12	9042	WASHER FLAT M10x24odx1.5 ZP	44	9284	BOW SHACKLE 10 x 11 HT	73	00119	GUIDE ARM TIE CHAIN
13	8401	SETSCREW M10 X 16 ZP	45	00152	CHAIN - TRANSPORT SUPPORT	74	00147	TENSION SPRING - GUIDE ARMS
14	00130	HYD RAM - BALE PUSHER 850mm	46	00103	BALE RAMP WELDED ASSY - BARE	75	00110	HOOP - BARE WELDED ASSY
15	9171	NUT M20 PLAIN ZP	47	00104	BALE ROLLER - WELDED ASSY	76	00118	BRACE TUBE - TENSIONER TO HOOP
16	00126	NYLON SLIDE BLOCK BALE PUSHER	48	00104-02	BALE ROLLER - AXLE TUBE	77	00120-ASSY	DISPENSER COMPLETE ASSY 750mm
19	10267L	LH TENSION SPRING- 9.0mm -3100	49	00153	BALE RAMP -TIMBER BEARER KWILA	78	00120	DISPENSER BARE ASSY 750mm
21	00111	BALE PUSHER - WELDED ASSY	50	8410	COACHBOLT M10 X 90 GALV	79	00123	TENSIONER AXLE - 750mm ROLLER
22	00111-14	BALE PUSHER - CROSS BAR EXTN	51	00101	MAIN FRAME - WELDED ASSY	80	00122	TENSIONER ROLLER 750mm 20T
23	00112	BALE PUSHER POLE - WELDED ASSY	52	00135	PIN - 45mm - BALE RAMP	81	00121	TENSIONER ROLLER 750mm 13T
24	00113	BALE PUSHER PLATE - WELDED ASSY	53	00136	PIN - 115mm - BALE RAMP	NS	00149	DRIVE CHAIN - TENSIONER ROLLER
25	00157-01	PIN - BARE PUSHER BAR EXTN	54	9281	"R" CLIP 4mm ZP	NS	00122-05	X-LUBE FLANGED BUSH
26	00139	PIN - TRANSORT & PUSHER POLE	55	00105	U-BOLT PLATE - 2 HOLE	82	00124	WRAPPING AXLE - 750mm WRAP
27	00116R	SAFETY GUARD - WELDED ASSY RH	56	00106	U-BOLT PLATE - 4 HOLE	83	00125	END CONE - WRAPPING FILM ROLL
28	00109L	BALE SUPPORT SPIKE - LH	57	8514	BOLT M12 x 140 ZP	84	00148	TENSION SPRING - TENSIONER SS
29	00109R	BALE SUPPORT SPIKE - RH	58	00138	PIN - TRANSPORT CHAIN ANCHOR	85	00120-08	DISPENSER SPACER DISC
30	8202H	BOLT M6 x 60 ZP HT8.8	59	9286	LYNCH PIN 8mm (1/4")			
31	00145	HYDRAULIC CONTROL VALVE ASSY	60	00114	IDLER ARM - WELDED ASSY			
31	00144-120	HYDRAULIC MOTOR	61	00142	LOWER IDLER WHEEL c/w TYRE			
32	00143	LOWER DRIVE WHEEL c/w TYRE		00155	TYRE			
	00154	WHEEL RIM DRIVE		00156	TUBE			
	00155	TYRE		573	WHEEL RIM			
	00156	TUB						